IMPORTANT MESSAGES ABOUT
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IMPORTANT MESSAGES ABOUT

Credit is what you
apply for from a
lender or creditor.
It's money that they
extend to you in
good faith that you
will pay it back.

It's what you get.

Debt is the
obligation created
when you get
credit. It includes
principal (what you
borrowed) plus
interest and fees.

It’s what you owe.




rofessor Richard Wolf
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n30zO0ABFqc&t=6487s

Key Takeaways

The systemis designed this way
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HOW DO WE USE CREDIT STRATEGICALLY

A J:U;E»AVOIDING DEBT?
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http://www.annualcreditreport.com/

DEBT MANAGEMENT

. _ 2d the services they’ve promis
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Balance Dateﬁ 9/20/22 ‘

Creditor Information Table

Creditor Balance Rate Payment Custom Inter&‘t—on/}’

CHASE 5,000.00 27.00% 150.00 112.50
CITIBANK 2,000.00 28.00% 45.00 46.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,000.00 | Total:|  195.00

Monthly Payment

Strategy: Snowball (Lowest | ¥

Creditors in Original Total Interest Months to Month Paid

Chosen Order Balance
CITIBANK 2,000.00
CHASE 5,000.00

Paid
3,426.69
4,345.85

Total Interest Paid: r

7,772.54

Pay Off Off
76
63

(Lower is Better)




UNTIL NEXT TIME




